Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 7
10.10.2025 - 19:03

Women, 50m Backstroke

20 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank
20 - 24 years

1. BOITSUK, Mariangela
KAARE, Kertu
WEURO, Olivia
PRIIDEL, Melissa
KLUTAS, Anna
RATTUR, Keira

ok wd

25 - 29 years

=

EK, Jenny

MOHR, Solveig Jorgensen
DRABYE, Chloe
GOBERGA, Marta Annija
BAKKE, Emilie Olsen
HEINLAID, Sandra
KALMUS, Kadri
LANNES, Sandra
LANNES, Sarah
LALLUKKA, Miira

LUHT, Birgit

COXXNO A WN

=
=

30 - 34 years

WALDEN, Laura
ANDERSSON, Sofia
LATVA-PIRILA, Joanna
KOPONEN, Henna
WALDEN, Noora
LEMKE, Elia
KYRKLUND, Emma

NoghMwdE

35 -39 years

1. KARI, Riikka
2. RIPATTI, Maria
3. LEPIK, Mari

40 - 44 years

MAJANDER, Riikka

KASVIO, Pinja
WESTERGREN-FALK, Katja
LEHTONEN, Tiina
SUNDBLOM-HAGSTROM, Emilia
VILLUM-SALAK, Piret

RAHKO, Johanna

NogrwdhE

Age

21
23
23
23
23
20

26
27
27
27
27
25
28
25
25
28
26

32
33
32
30

Rr 8

36
38
39

41

4

S&EER

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Helsingfors Simsallskap
GoSwim Ujumisklubi
Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry
Nord Sport

Alands Simforening
Asker SK

Hovedstad

Rigas Kipsalas PK
Asker SK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Nord Sport

Nord Sport

Tuk

Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Lahden Uimaseura
Goeteborg

Vaasan Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Lahden Uimaseura
Hillerod Svommeklub
ORCA Helsinki

Lapuan Virkia
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Keila Swimclub

Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Espoon Kilpauinti
Angelholms Swim Team
Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry
Alands Simforening
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Kempeleen Pyrinto

Time

29.25
30.17
30.66
32.33
40.66
48.77

31.93
32.14
32.66
33.18
33.88
4511
45.18
45.63
48.25
49.03
1:01.38

31.97
33.40
35.20
35.31
39.12
40.76
44.45

34.54
36.48
55.45

31.96
34.27
35.40
37.60
40.05
4111
44.29

Pts

810
738
703
600
301
174

622
610
582
555
521
220
219
213
180
172

87

631
553
473
468
344
304
234

511
434
123

736
597
541
452
374
345
276
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 7, Women, 50m Backstroke

45 - 49 years

AARI, Mari

PUUKKA, Katri
YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa
DAHLERUS, Helena
RIEKKI, Marianne
MULLER, Kristel
MARTIKAINEN, Taina
GRUGULE, Jolanta
KOSKELAINEN, Liisi
HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari
PIPPER, Jelena

=
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50 - 54 years

LUOTO, Raakel
PAAP, Eili

STARK, Sofia
JUUL, Tilde
SORENSEN, Margit
TRIZNA, leva
TEURI, Katharina

Nog,~wdpE

55 - 59 years

1. AXELSSON, Karin
ANDERSSON, Annette
HENRIKSSON, Eva
HANHINEN, Anu

KEIS, Aime

arwd

60 - 64 years

NORBERG, Maria

KARA, Johanna
WESTMOEN, Anita Karin
MOLIN, Kicki
KARLSSON, Bodil

apwNE

65 - 69 years

1. SAURE, Annamari

2. SOLBERG, Gry

3. LORENZEN, Christina
DSQ MAGNUSSON, Caroline

NEHEELEEG

45
46
46
49

50
50
50
51
53

53

55
56
55
59
57

62
60
60
61
60

65
65
67
69

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Oulun Lohet

Espoon Kilpauinti
Kristianstad SLS

Oulun Uinti 1906
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Elite Uinti ry

Rezeknes pilseta

Lahden Uimaseura
Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK
Meisterujumise U-Klubi

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry
Meisterujumise U-Klubi
Pitea Sim

Sigma Swim Birkerod
Ringsted Svoemmeklub
Asker SK

Cetus Espoo

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Taby Sim
Aelvsby SS

Jyvaskylan Aalto
Tuk

Kristianstad SLS
Espoon Kilpauinti
Roma

SK Neptun

Alands Simforening

Lahden Uimaseura
Oi Svomming
Taby Sim

Taby Sim

32.83
33.30
34.57
37.06
37.23
37.82
38.15
38.70
43.42
44.93
1:03.43

31.47
36.26
36.47
37.02
37.19
39.66
47.35

37.72
38.15
42.60
54.56
1:11.11

38.00
39.01
41.01
42.15
42.98

40.95
42.53
44.99
47.87

65 - 11.10.2 Did not complete the distance in accordance with rules, Used a breaststroke kick

70 - 74 years
1. VISAKOSKI, Sirpa

73

Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry

52.57

727
696
622
505
498
475
463
443
314
283
100

889
581
571
546
539

261

509
492
353
168

75

572
529
455
419
395

543
484
409

261
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Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 7, Women, 50m Backstroke

75 - 79 years
1. AXLING, Bitte 79  Danderyd Simklubb 4546 631
2. RAINER, Margareta 76  Gavle Simsallskap 48.80 510
3. NOU, Viive 77  Meisterujumise U-Klubi 56.64 326
80 - 84 years
1. RAYNAUD, Mariane 81 France 54.63 470
90 - 94 years
1. OBERG, Ulla-Britt 91 SK Neptun 1:04.62 636
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