

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 7 Women, 50m Backstroke 20 years and older
10.10.2025 - 19:03 Results

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
20 - 24 years				
1.	21	Kalevi Ujumiskool	29.25	810
2.	23	Kalevi Ujumiskool	30.17	738
3.	23	Helsingfors Simsallskap	30.66	703
4.	23	GoSwim Ujumisklubi	32.33	600
5.	23	Seinajoen Uimarit -58 ry	40.66	301
6.	20	Nord Sport	48.77	174
25 - 29 years				
1.	26	Alands Simforening	31.93	622
2.	27	Asker SK	32.14	610
3.	27	Hovedstad	32.66	582
4.	27	Rigas Kipsalas PK	33.18	555
5.	27	Asker SK	33.88	521
6.	25	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	45.11	220
7.	28	Nord Sport	45.18	219
8.	25	Nord Sport	45.63	213
9.	25	Tuk	48.25	180
10.	28	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	49.03	172
11.	26	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:01.38	87
30 - 34 years				
1.	32	Lahden Uimaseura	31.97	631
2.	33	Goeteborg	33.40	553
3.	32	Vaasan Uimaseura	35.20	473
4.	30	Lahden Uimaseura	35.31	468
5.	33	Lahden Uimaseura	39.12	344
6.	34	Hillerod Svommeclub	40.76	304
7.	34	ORCA Helsinki	44.45	234
35 - 39 years				
1.	36	Lapuan Virkia	34.54	511
2.	38	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	36.48	434
3.	39	Keila Swimclub	55.45	123
40 - 44 years				
1.	41	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	31.96	736
2.	43	Espoon Kilpauinti	34.27	597
3.	41	Angelholms Swim Team	35.40	541
4.	42	Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi ry	37.60	452
5.	43	Alands Simforening	40.05	374
6.	43	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	41.11	345
7.	42	Kempeleen Pyrinto	44.29	276

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 7, Women, 50m Backstroke

45 - 49 years

1.	AARI, Mari	45	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	32.83	727
2.	PUUKKA, Katri	48	Oulun Lohet	33.30	696
3.	YRJANAINEN, Hanna-Kaisa	47	Espoon Kilpauinti	34.57	622
4.	DAHLERUS, Helena	46	Kristianstad SLS	37.06	505
5.	RIEKKI, Marianne	45	Oulun Uinti 1906	37.23	498
6.	MULLER, Kristel	48	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	37.82	475
7.	MARTIKAINEN, Taina	47	Elite Uinti ry	38.15	463
8.	GRUGULE, Jolanta	45	Rezeknes pilseta	38.70	443
9.	KOSKELAINEN, Liisi	46	Lahden Uimaseura	43.42	314
10.	HAMMERSLAND, Linda Mari	46	Kappsymjarlaget Stord Masters SK	44.93	283
11.	PIPPER, Jelena	49	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	1:03.43	100

50 - 54 years

1.	LUOTO, Raakel	50	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	31.47	889
2.	PAAP, Eili	50	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	36.26	581
3.	STARK, Sofia	50	Pitea Sim	36.47	571
4.	JUUL, Tilde	51	Sigma Swim Birkerod	37.02	546
5.	SORENSEN, Margit	53	Ringsted Svoemmeklub	37.19	539
6.	TRIZNA, Ieva	54	Asker SK	39.66	444
7.	TEURI, Katharina	53	Cetus Espoo	47.35	261

55 - 59 years

1.	AXELSSON, Karin	55	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04	37.72	509
2.	ANDERSSON, Annette	56	Taby Sim	38.15	492
3.	HENRIKSSON, Eva	55	Aelvsby SS	42.60	353
4.	HANHINEN, Anu	59	Jyvaskylan Aalto	54.56	168
5.	KEIS, Aime	57	Tuk	1:11.11	75

60 - 64 years

1.	NORBERG, Maria	62	Kristianstad SLS	38.00	572
2.	KARA, Johanna	60	Espoon Kilpauinti	39.01	529
3.	WESTMOEN, Anita Karin	60	Roma	41.01	455
4.	MOLIN, Kicki	61	SK Neptun	42.15	419
5.	KARLSSON, Bodil	60	Alands Simforening	42.98	395

65 - 69 years

1.	SAURE, Annamari	65	Lahden Uimaseura	40.95	543
2.	SOLBERG, Gry	65	Oi Svømming	42.53	484
3.	LORENZEN, Christina	67	Taby Sim	44.99	409
DSQ	MAGNUSSON, Caroline	69	Taby Sim	47.87	

65 - II.10.2 Did not complete the distance in accordance with rules, Used a breaststroke kick

70 - 74 years

1.	VISAKOSKI, Sirpa	73	Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry	52.57	261
----	------------------	----	------------------------------	--------------	-----

Nordic Open Masters Championships
Tallinn, 10. - 11.10.2025

Event 7, Women, 50m Backstroke

75 - 79 years

1. AXLING, Bitte	79	Danderyd Simklubb	45.46	631
2. RAINER, Margareta	76	Gavle Simsallskap	48.80	510
3. NOU, Viive	77	Meisterujumise U-Klubi	56.64	326

80 - 84 years

1. RAYNAUD, Mariane	81	France	54.63	470
---------------------	----	--------	--------------	-----

90 - 94 years

1. OBERG, Ulla-Britt	91	SK Neptun	1:04.62	636
----------------------	----	-----------	----------------	-----